4421405
0513898
2003339
0610118
8503688
1111421
7808471
8406805
4411178
0760746
9800276
9201058
3723452
9202552
4600151
8701728
9503938
9304480
8703825
4600210
9804297
8603443
9005335
3400168
0511434
0924015
8105915
3509580
9003831
9404499
4426370
9703540
7905086
8404972
8002397
0923396
8000790
0813375
0612020
9303815
4019698
1006510
0414698
8904995
9912623
9702523
8502268
3702572
0513720
8805831
8304812
4405566
9912858
8705386
1004075
8007814
4430871
4414785
0213919
8805077
0213210

HOSTETTER SHELDON
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
SLATER JUSTIN T
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
FLEM NG | AN J
PASCCE FRANK L
SUTTON RONALD L
DARRCCH KENNETH
KABABIK KIE T
LEGDON FRANK E
BATEMAN KI M S
VENDEL CHRI S
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
DI PRETE LOUI S
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
HOFFMAN JAMES C

Bl CKNELL DAVE
ROBBI NS CURTI S V
FEDERI CI JOHN N
FOX JR M CHAEL W
LOBO ANTONIO T

GRI ESEMER JAY C
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
KRZYZANOASKI  ADAM
BAGLI ONE STEVEN P
RUHL W LBUR E

OHYE KAY

WOMVER URBAN R
DARRCCH | AN K

LASH GLENN E
LECHLEI TNER JANMES
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
HUBER STEVEN G
HAVWKI NS STEVE
SPANGLER JOHN T
HOOVER M CHAEL E
REYNOLDS OSKER P
BOZART MATT W
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
EHASALU GARY R
WHEELER JOSEPH R
CLARKE THOVAS M
WELCH KElI TH E
CLEPPER BEN G

SI RK ROBERT D
HORENBURG THOVAS A
BENVENUTO FRANK
ALLNUTT JAMES T
LANDON CHRI S A
SHADE LARRY M
BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
DEAL BRANDON A
LANDON CHAD W

LI PETZ M CHAEL
HESS REG S V

M NJOCK JOHN

FI TCH STEVEN R
ENDY M KE B

CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
MADKI FF JACOB

2015 KEYSTONE OPEN

391
391
390
389
388
387
387
387
386
386
386
386
386
385
385
385
384
383
383
383
383
382
381
381
381
381
381
381
381
380
380
380
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
377
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
375
374
374
374
373
373
372
371
371
370
369
369
368

ALL AROUND
S. VT LEBANON
JGLD ROCHESTER
TRI BUNE
JGLD PHELPS
NEWTOWR
JGLD MANOR
SUBV NEW CASTLE
ON NGS
SUBV ALl QUI PPA
JGLD TOWNSEND
VET COLVER
LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK
ROCHESTER
BERW CK
SUBV JOHNSTON
SOVERVI LLE
MONTOURSVI LLE
EAST HAVEN
PINE CI TY
SUBV HARRI SVI LLE
EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
EASTON
LANSDALE
SUBV KEENE
WARM NSTER
QUI NCY
S. VT ELI ZABETHTOMN
S. VT ODESSA
SUBV SKANEATELES
JGLD ALl QUI PPA
LOWBER
SELTZER
BATH
SUBV ORW GSBURG
S. VT ALEXANDRI A
NORTH HUNTI NGDON
TYRONE
JGLD MONROVI A
YORK
LDY1 NORTHBORO
ENON VALLEY
WETHERSFI ELD
STOCKTON
VET BATH
FREEPORT
VET NOKESVI LLE
SUBV STATEN | SLAND
VET STATEN | SLAND
WDODBI NE
POPLAR RI DGE
VET HAVBURG
VET OLEY
PETROLI A
GENCA
KENSI NGTON
VET BETHEL PK
S. VT MONONGAHELA
S. VT CANTON
G LBERTSVI LLE
S. VT KERSEY
KUTZTOWN

2333344233323 23 3333332334233 4233333322243 23 3332322332242 -



9803650
8702118
8702117
9003029
8506346
0922503
3716086
0112521
8906879
9702559

9502932
0813805
1410262
0310749
9901011
1314993
1213458
4410263
9703235
1211456
9400423
1111302
8500247
8502348
0814301
0414318
1217020
3713510
4444061
4448880
8400700
0812350
8504428
8905306
7805286
8600790
0761199
0214328
1213745
0760082
8202756
9804219
0760087
1114604
0762426
1110226
7906905
8600265
8300223
9501604
9904769
1013495
0763735
4405106
1111024
4433826
0413213
7800034
9104679
9302470
8105359
8304383
0817324
0812959
0312706
9106085

ROSS JR STEVEN L
OEHRLI NILES L
STONER JAMES W
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
OSTRANDER GERRY D
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
M RANDA KEI TH C
MELI TSKY JOHN D
STAHL RAYMOND E
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D

HOLDREN SCOTT W
SM TH JORDAN K
POLQJAC MARK
HOLDREN JASON S
LANCASTER JUSTIN E
COMRT LUKE J
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
CRIADO PHILIP A

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
RAMSAY RYAN LEE

W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
AWAD FERAS

DAVES HENRY J

FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
GEBLER THOM
POLI ZI ANl DAVID L
BARRANCO VI NCENT
LATOCHA M CHAEL
SWEI GART DAVE
WORNER JOHN K
LONG ROBERT W

G GLI O MARK
WAGNER JR WALTER E
PEARSON JR JAMES L
SECRETI RAY

JABS JACK A
COVPTON W LLI AM A
DAVI S CODY A

BUSA ERI C

BREI GANER BETHANY
WADE MARK T
DARROUGH DAVI D J
SUTTON KEVIN W
HOWNER |V AARCN
POORE M KE

BUDDLE RUSS
KCSTKAS JACK M
LONG LI SA A

WALSH BILL
BLEVI NS JAMES L

ZI MVERVAN GLENN A
HAMLIN M KE H
VANDI NE JOHN C

Bl RK DONALD B

RASK DENNI S A
PATTERSON VELLI NGT
MJ R JR GENE F
WALKER BART J
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
TOTH JR LOU S J

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PETTI BONE JOHN
JOHNSON MARK
TRANTER ROBERT C
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R

367
366
366
364
361
359
359
355
354
345

388
385
383
382
379
379
379
379
378
378
377
377
376
376
375
374
374
373
373
373
373
373
372
372
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
367
367
367
366
366
366
365
365
365
365
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S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
VET

SUBV

SUBV
JG.D

S.JR
JR
S. VT
VET

SUBV
VET

VET
S. VT

VET
S. VT
S. VT

JGA.D
JR
LDY1
SUBV

JR
JR

S. VT
LDY2
VET
S. VT
SUBV
JGA.D
JGA.D

S. VT

SUBV
VET
VET

SUBV

SUBV

SUBV

BENTON

COGAN STATI ON
COGAN STATI ON
ROCHESTER
LOCKE
HAZLETON
COVMMACK
STEWARTSVI LLE
W LLI AMBPORT
AVONMORE

PHI LI PSBURG
VESTSUNBURY
ALl QUI PPA
NORTH VERSAI LLES
MONESSEN
KENNETT SQUARE
WEATHERLY
FRANKLI N
NEW/I LLE
SHAMXKI N
DRESHER

BRI DGEWATER
MARLBORO
NEELYTON
FRANKLI NVI LLE
ARNCOLD
STATEN | SLAND
POVPEY

ELI ZABETHTOMN
ERI E

TOVS RI VER
AUBURN

SOUTH WALES
LAFI TTE
WOODSI DE

EAST GREENVI LLE
UNADI LLA
SHOHCOLA
CRANBERRY TWP
ABBOTTSTOWN
WESTFI ELD
DRUMS

OW NGS
ELYSBURG
FAI RFI ELD

FI NLEYVI LLE
TI DI QUTE

WEST GROVE
CAMP HILL
GETTYSBURG
VESTBURY
CROMNEL L
MUNCY
WYALUSI NG

Pl TTSBURGH
ELKLAND
BEACHWOOD
MeMur r ay

MONTI CELLO
QUAKERTOVN
BLOSSBURG
EBENSBURG
DEVON

BAI NBRI DGE
ELVERSON
HUDSON

PA



1010356
9500594
1010271
9505038
4449385
4308094
7911002
8201229
0214323
1113691
7801035
0811760
9910090
1112925
9101492
0764568
9103829
9105657
0310345
4439235
4409898
9102665
8900403
1211886
9600515
1214194
0765068
3719960
4407220
9701585
9504425
0814546
8400936
1115011
1010949
0001002

1300022
0111874
1113692
9403657
1312214
8603677
1210118
8501702
1214520
4439170
1115050
0619583
0510666
9911231
9302137
0921056
0921452
9601022
0410645
9101352
9701858
1110693
1010355
9700136
4413695
9802175
9002239
0514412
1111463
8205617

BELL JEFF

HUBER JR LARRY E
G BBONS JOSEPH E
GLOVER HERMAN G
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
ARNER DI ANE L
SH RE JAMES M
MALONE JUSTI N
GLADHI LL R LARRY
HESS JR RI CHARD L
GAl NER FRED
HARTZELL KYLE N
COVRCE DAVID J
BARKER ROBERT R
VRl GHT GEORCGE B
NATCHER DONNA R
Bl RD ROBYN M
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
CORDELL DANIEL C
BRADER DAVI D L
DEAL ALAN D

KERN JUSTI N

LUPI NACCI GENO D
TRAGESER MARK
CLARKE JOSEPH A
SAVI DGE | RVIN R
BURKEY THOMAS G
DOBSON KIM S
BATEMAN BRUCE
OESTERLI NG OVNEN M
CATENA RONALD D
COGSHALL WYATT M
DONAGHY JOHN A
SHUMAN STEVEN R

MOOD EVAN

EM LI US BRYAN L
LOVBARDI JCOSEPH
BROWN CATHERI NE M
KETCHEL JASON
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
NCFTZ JACK H
KAZEN CARL F
SHAFER DEAN R
SHADEL WAYNE R
TAYLOR EAN

W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
WOLF THOVAS J
FEAGA JANICE M
EDGREEN BRUCE K
BOLDT W LLI AM
ZULTANKY JOHN M
PENTRACK DAVI D R
MCCORD JEAN F
BAUM JOHN J
CASHVAN JOHN R
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
BELL DEBCRAH

REX BRUCE S

EZOLT THOVAS J
BREI DEGAM CARL H
COHEN PETER V
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
LONG RI CHARD A

364
364
363
362
361
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
358
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
352
351
351
351
348
348
345
343
343
343
341
333
318
312

381
378
378
377
377
376
376
376
375
373
370
369
368
368
367
366
366
365
365
365
364
364
363
363
363
362
362
361
361
360
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VET

VET
LDY1

JGA.D

VET
VET
LDY2
LDY1
SUBV
VET

SUBV

JR

JGA.D
LDY2

LDY2
S.JR
VET

MANLI US
BREI NI GSVI LLE
LANSDALE

RI XFORD
NORTHAMPTON
PARKER

LI NDLEY
VWALNUTPORT

M LFORD
BRANCHVI LLE
LI TTLESTOMN
MECHANI CSBURG
BRADFORD
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
AUDUBON
EARLVI LLE
CARNEYS PO NT
EBENSBURG
NEW CASTLE

W NDBER
GREENCASTLE
GREAT MEADOWS
PETRCLI A
MERTZTOMWN
STAMFORD
GROVE A TY
STOCKTON
ARVADA
CHAMBERSBURG
READI NG

SLI PPERY ROCK
BUTLER
PELHAM MANOR
UNADI LLA

MOON TOMNSHI P
BLOOMSBURG

LI NELEXI NGTON
JENKI NTOMN
WHARTON

M DDLETOVWN
ROCHESTER

W NDBER

Pl TTSBURGH
REHOBOTH
BANGOR
THOVPSONTOWN
BRI DGETON
CANDOR
TABERNACLE
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
PORT ALLEGANY
WEST HENRI ETTA
GARWDOD
JOHNSTOWN
TYRONE

UPPER MARLBGORO
SUNBURY
GERMANSVI LLE
MANLI US

COPLAY
GREENCASTLE
MERTZTOWN
PALM BEACH GARDENS
CHALFONT
Chal f ont
COUDERSPORT



1111499
1100975
9700137
9301424
0411592
0511435
2515130
4431010
8606041
1214840
8901267
0920692
9801435
0613210
0316564
4412500
0410108
5400970
1414186
8902756
4405425
9502312
8500318
2728000
4418699
9903113
9101866
0510861
8903266
8304147
4446913
0410550
0214845
0810717
1112387
0902058
4429060
0514829
0765554
9204991
8300172
1211888
8102840
4439715
0413621
8702072
9903198
4406244
4416851
3702564

1417118
1315695
0211435
9910629
1113972
8303265
1418245
0614831
1315129
1216619
3504850
8501704
9804710
1010440
8902826
1011567

FARRAND PETER
BURKERT JERRY L
WECHSLER JR RONALD
NOFTZ WAYNE R
OSWALD ROBERT M
KRZYZANOWNSKI WALTE
TRI MMER LARRY E

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCE
PALMER A CRI ST
CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
ROALANDS MATTHEW J
RCDGERS JACK A
GOVERNALE FRANK
DUBBLE DAVID E
WOLF THOVAS G
DUCHARME 111 PETER
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
HAKOLA DAVID B
ROVANELLA PATRI CK
Bl RK CHARLES D
BORASCI US STANLEY
FURST TOM A
VOUGHT W LLIAM C
FI' NI BUD

HAM LTON RI CHARD C
CLEPPER W LLI AM F
BATTI STA ROBERT A
BRYSON CHRI S H

BI LLS DAVID B

HAVI AR DAVE E
WEAVER DONALD JR
BELOTTI RI CHARD
BULL ROBERT C
ONENS SUSAN M
WAGNER SAMANTHA P
CASTLE CECIL R
MCALLI STER H Y

Bl CKSLER ROBERT R
REI TZ JON W
FASANO MARI O J
PATTERSON | RENE B
KERN JAN

SOLCE JOHN A

SHI MCHI CK MARK G
MUSANTE LOU S R
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
Al NSWORTH JR CGEORG
BREI GHNER BRI AN P
GEYER RI CHARD K
BENO T JOE

RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
STEVENSON MORGAN
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
FLEM NG BERNARD R
HERRI NGTON SAVANTH
KAUFMAN JR JOHN H
BEAVER WESLEY E
FRYMOYER JEFF J
CLARK CAREY R
NCFTZ EM LY JEAN
FREDERI KS PETER
KAZEN EVELYN A
KOONS I RVIN S
BECKER DAVI D
ARAGONA ANGELO
HOOVER JACCB M

360
360
360
359
359
358
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
355
354
352
352
352
352
351
351
351
351
350
350
350
349
348
348
348
347
347
346
345
345
344
344
342
340
339
339
335
335
328
325
324
324
311

376
375
372
370
369
367
365
363
362
361
361
360
358
356
353
352
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VET

VET
VET
LDY2
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT

S.JR
JR
LDY1

JR
SUBV
S.JR
JG.D
LDY2

S. VT
JR

T/ 0O

T/ 0O

SOUDERTON
DOVER
SCHNECKSVI LLE
Pl TTSBURGH
GREENLAVWN
VWar mi nst er
GLEN ROCK
WATTSBURG
CANTON

CGENOA

MACUNG E
LAUREL SPRI NGS
ST JAMES
LEBANON
CORNWAL L
BANGOR

DOVER
WARRENTON
NORTH BRADFORD
WYALUSI NG
SCHNECKSVI LLE
M DDLETOWN
ELYSBURG

W LM NGTON
FLEETWOOD
FREEPORT
MANAHAWKI N
LONELLVI LLE
WALWORTH
WETHERSFI ELD
LEW SBURG
GEORGETOMWN
HANOVER

TI OGA

SOUTH WALES
TROY

BUTLER
WEEDSPORT
BOLI VAR

NEW HAVEN
ELKLAND
MERTZTOWN
MARTI NS CREEK
GREENSBURG
MADI SON

PINE CI TY

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
ABBOTTSTOMWN
HELLERTOMN
ROVE

CRANBERRY
FLANDERS
OLEY
MANAHAVKI N
ELKLAND
CONESTOGA
DANVI LLE
MCALI STERVI LLE
TANNERSVI LLE
Pl TTSBURGH
NEW HOPE
REHOBOTH
HEG NS
MANHEI M

M NECLA
TYRONE



8805079
1212157
1313578
0215835
1011313
1010639
9705067
4403177
8601339
9911466
0810718

1110807
1310580
1410315
5401068
8007344
1510026
0617363
1417274
9001783
1313094
9400642
0210988
9301420
3710582
9703851
0511731

1314993
1210118
1417118
1418245
1110693
1212157
0001002

1300022
1213458
1315695
1213745
1115050
0760087
1114604
1113972
1310580
1214840
1414186
1011567
1112387
1417274

0513898
0610118
1111421
0760746
0813805
9404499

BARKALOW FRED
MALONE EM LY R
BAWOL KEN E
BLATT RI CHARD W
WOOD GLORIA A
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
EGLEY JAMES
BAKER GERALD W
HOOVER EARL F
HYRSL JR JOHN W
OVNENS JERRY T

SLATER LESLI E
COYNE JENNA E
BAKER RI CHARD

| GQU ROBERT S
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
FLEEGER HOMARD J
VWESTLAKE CRAI G M
DUNKLE DEVI N J
FURMAN JOHN M
GOCHENAUER HARRY R
HOOVER GENE V
SLATER DEAN R
LENTZ RI CHARD C
HART DENNI' S J
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
JERVAKI AN ARMEN K

COMRT LUKE J
NOFTZ JACK H
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
BEAVER WESLEY E
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
MALONE EM LY R
SHUMAN STEVEN R

MOOD EVAN

MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
STEVENSON MORGAN
BUSA ERIC

TAYLOR EAN

SUTTON KEVIN W
HOWNER |V AARCN
HERRI NGTON SAMANTH
COYNE JENNA E

CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
ROVANELLA PATRI CK
HOOVER JACCB M
WAGNER SAVANTHA P
DUNKLE DEVIN J

VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
SLATER JUSTIN T
FLEM NG | AN J
KABABIK KIE T

SM TH JORDAN K
DARRCCH | AN K

351
350
347
343
342
342
342
338
333
332
321

361
357
349
348
347
347
342
336
336
335
334
334
332
325
324
315

379
376
376
365
364
350
312

381
379
375
371
370
370
369
369
357
356
352
352
346
336

391
389
387
386
385
380

C S. VT BRODHEADSVI LLE
C S.JR BRANCHVI LLE
C SUBV ERI E
C VET FREDERI CKSBURG
C LDY2 SHELOCTA
C LDY2 BUDD LAKE
C VET | RVI NE
C VET CARLI SLE
C S. VT PRESTO
C OTTSVI LLE
C VET TI OGA
D LDY1 PHELPS
D JR Pl TTSFORD
D VET BLOOVSBURG
D S. VT HAYMARKET
D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D EVANS CI TY
D AUBURN
D JR KNOX
D S. VT STOCKTON
D SUBV WAL NUTPORT
D S. VT REl STERSTOMN
D PHELPS
D T/O BI RDSBORO
D VET M LLBROOK
D S. VT MARSHAL L
D S. VT ANDOVER
SUB JUNI OR
A S.JR KENNETT SQUARE
B S.JR Pl TTSBURGH
C S.JR CRANBERRY
C S.JR DANVI LLE
B S.JR GERVANSVI LLE
C S.JR BRANCHVI LLE
A S.JR BLOOVSBURG
JUNI OR
B JR LI NELEXI NGTON
A JR WEATHERLY
C JR FLANDERS
A JR CRANBERRY TWP
B JR BRI DGETON
A JR ON NGS
A JR ELYSBURG
C JR ELKLAND
D JR Pl TTSFORD
B JR GENCA
B JR T/O NORTH BRADFORD
C JR TYRONE
B JR SOUTH WALES
D JR KNOX
JUNI OR GOLD
AA  JGLD ROCHESTER
AA  JGLD PHELPS
AA  JGLD MANOR
AA  JGLD TOWNSEND
A JGD VESTSUNBURY
AA  JGLD ALl QUI PPA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
DE
PA
PA



1113692
0813375
0214328
0763735
1013495
1216619
1113691
0765068
1115011

9502932
7808471
4411178
4600151
4600210
3400168
9003831
8404972
8502268
0414318
8202756
9904769
8303265
7800034
8105359
8304383
8702117
9106085
3716086
9801435
4439235
8900403
8304147
0214845
1313578
8102840
1313094
9903198

9800276
9703235
8501702
9702523
8904995
3702572
8304812
4405566
3713510
4439170
4448880
8905306
8007814
8300223
0510666
9104679
9302470
9601022
9701858
9700136
9505038
7911002
8506346

LOVBARDI JCOSEPH
REYNOLDS OSKER P
DAVI S CODY A
VANDI NE JOHN C
HAMLIN M KE H
NOFTZ EM LY JEAN
MALONE JUSTI N
CLARKE JOSEPH A
COGSHALL WYATT M

HOLDREN SCOTT W
PASCOE FRANK L
DARROCH KENNETH

DI PRETE LOU S
FEDERI CI JOHN N
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
WOVER URBAN R
HUBER STEVEN G
HORENBURG THOVAS A
PCLI ZI ANl DAVID L
WADE MARK T

ZI MVERVAN GLENN A
KAUFMAN JR JOHN H
WALKER BART J

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
NATCHER W LLI AM A
STONER JAMES W
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
M RANDA KEI TH C
GOVERNALE FRANK
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
DEAL ALAN D

HAVI AR DAVE E

BULL ROBERT C
BAWOL KEN E

SOLCE JOHN A
GOCHENAUER HARRY R
Al NSWORTH JR GEORG

LEGDON FRANK E

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
KAZEN CARL F

SI RK ROBERT D
WELCH KElI TH E
BENVENUTO FRANK
SHADE LARRY M
BORNVAN JR EMERSCON
LATOCHA M CHAEL
SHADEL WAYNE R
WORNER JOHN K
PEARSON JR JAMES L
HESS REG S V
WALSH BILL

WOLF THOVAS J
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
TOTH JR LQUI S J
PENTRACK DAVI D R
CASHVAN JOHN R
REX BRUCE S
GLOVER HERMAN G
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
OSTRANDER GERRY D

378
378
371
368
368
361
360
348
333

388
387
386
385
383
381
381
379
376
374
370
369
367
367
366
366
366
365
359
356
355
352
348
347
347
339
335
325

386
378
376
376
376
376
374
374
373
373
373
372
371
369
368
367
366
365
364
363
362
361
361

B JG.D VWHARTON

AA JG.D MONROVI A

A JG.D SHOHCOLA

A JG.D MUNCY

A JG.D CROMNEL L

C JG.D Pl TTSBURGH

A JG.D BRANCHVI LLE

A JG.D STOCKTON

A JG.D UNADI LLA
SUB VETERAN

A SUBV PHI LI PSBURG

AA SUBV NEW CASTLE

AA SUBV ALl QUI PPA

AA SUBV JOHNSTON

AA SUBV HARRI SVI LLE

AA SUBV KEENE

AA SUBV SKANEATELES

AA SUBV ORW GSBURG

AA SUBV STATEN | SLAND

A SUBV ARNOLD

A SUBV WESTFI ELD

A SUBV VESTBURY

C SUBV CONESTOGA

A SUBV MeMur r ay

A SUBV BLOSSBURG

A SUBV EBENSBURG

AA SUBV COGAN STATI ON

A SUBV HUDSON

AA SUBV COVMVACK

B SUBV ST JAMES

A SUBV W NDBER

A SUBV PETROLI A

B SUBV WETHERSFI ELD

B SUBV HANOVER

C SUBV ERI E

B SUBV MARTI NS CREEK

D SUBV WALNUTPORT

B SUBV T/ O Sl NKI NG SPRI NG

VETERAN

AA VET COLVER

A VET NEW/I LLE

B VET REHOBOTH

AA VET NOKESVI LLE

AA VET BATH

AA VET STATEN | SLAND

AA VET HAVBURG

AA VET COLEY

A VET POVPEY

B VET THOVPSONTOMWN

A VET ERI E

A VET LAFI TTE

AA VET BETHEL PK

A VET CAMP HILL

B VET TABERNACLE

A VET MONTI CELLO

A VET QUAKERTOVWN

B VET JOHNSTOMN

B VET SUNBURY

B VET COPLAY

A VET Rl XFORD

A VET LI NDLEY

AA VET LOCKE
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PA

PA

PA
PA

VA

NY
PA
PA

PA
PA
LA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA



1100975
8205617
4431010
0920692
9103829
0764568
0613210
4412500
4409898
8903266
1410315
0765554
0215835
9204991
9705067
4403177
3710582
0810718

4421405
3509580
8105915
4410263
8002397
8400700
7805286
8600790
4430871
4414785
0762426
8805077
7906905
9501604
4433826
9302137
8702118
9003029
4413695
9802175
9002239
7801035
8902826
5400970
4405425
4418699
2728000
8805079
5401068
0410550
3719960
4407220
4429060
8400936
9001783
0413621
9400642
8601339
8702072
4416851
9703851
0511731
3702564

BURKERT JERRY L
LONG RI CHARD A

M ZI KOWBKI  JCE
RODGERS JACK A
VRl GHT GEORGE B
BARKER ROBERT R
DUBBLE DAVID E
DUCHARME 111 PETER
CORDELL DANIEL C
BILLS DAVID B
BAKER RI CHARD
REITZ JON W
BLATT RI CHARD W
FASANO MARI O J
EGLEY JAMES
BAKER GERALD W
HART DENNI' S J
OVNENS JERRY T

HOSTETTER SHELDON
OHYE KAY

RUHL W LBUR E
CRIADO PHILIP A
HAVWKI NS STEVE
LONG ROBERT W
SECRETI RAY

JABS JACK A

M NJOCK JOHN

FI TCH STEVEN R
POORE M KE

CHALLI NGSWORTH RAL
KOSTKAS JACK M
BLEVI NS JAMES L
PATTERSON VELLI NGT
EDGREEN BRUCE K
OEHRLI NI LES L
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
EZOLT THOMAS J
BREI DEGAM CARL H
COHEN PETER V
GLADHI LL R LARRY
ARAGONA ANGELO
HAKCLA DAVID B
BORASCI US STANLEY
HAM LTON RI CHARD C
FI' NI BUD

BARKALOW FRED

| GOU ROBERT S
BELOTTI RI CHARD
SAVI DGE | RVIN R
BURKEY THOVAS G
MCALLI STER H Y
CATENA RONALD D
FURMAN JOHN M
MUSANTE LOUI S R
HOOVER CGENE V
HOOVER EARL F
ROBBI NS EDWARD R
GEYER RI CHARD K
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
JERVAKI AN ARMEN K
BENO T JCE

360
360
357
356
356
356
355
355
354
349
349
344
343
342
342
338
325
321

391
381
381
379
379
373
372
372
371
370
369
369
369
369
368
367
366
364
363
362
362
359
353
352
352
351
351
351
348
348
348
345
345
341
336
335
334
333
328
324
324
315
311
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DOVER
COUDERSPORT
WATTSBURG
LAUREL SPRI NGS
CARNEYS PO NT
EARLVI LLE
LEBANON

BANGCOR
GREENCASTLE
VALWORTH
BLOOVBSBURG
BOLI VAR
FREDERI CKSBURG
NEW HAVEN

I RVI NE

CARL| SLE

M LLBROOK

TI CGA

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

LEBANON
CDESSA

ELI ZABETHTOMN
FRANKLI N
ALEXANDRI A
TOVS RI VER
WOODSI DE

EAST GREENVI LLE
MONONGAHELA
CANTON
FAI RFI ELD
KERSEY

TI DI OQUTE
GETTYSBURG
ELKLAND

PORT ALLEGANY
COGAN STATI ON
ROCHESTER
GREENCASTLE
MERTZTOMWN
PALM BEACH GARDENS
LI TTLESTOMWN
M NECLA
WARRENTON
SCHNECKSVI LLE
FLEETWOOD

W LM NGTON
BRODHEADSVI LLE
HAYMARKET
GEORGETOWN
ARVADA
CHAMBERSBURG
BUTLER
PELHAM MANOR
STOCKTON

MADI SON

REI STERSTOMW
PRESTO

PINE CITY
HELLERTOMN
MARSHAL L
ANDOVER

ROVE

DE
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
FL
PA
PA
VA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
FL
PA

VA
PA

PA



9303815
0211435
0760082
1010355
1110807
8201229
0310345

9201058
9403657
8603677
8600265
9911231
0410645
8501704
9105657
0410108
0810717
8007344
9701585
1010639
1011313
8300172

ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
HAM LTON KAYLYNN
BREI GANER BETHANY
BELL DEBCRAH
SLATER LESLI E
ARNER DI ANE L

Bl RD ROBYN M

BATEMAN KI M S
BROWN CATHERI NE M
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
LONG LI SA A

FEAGA JANI CE M
MCCCORD JEAN F
KAZEN EVELYN A
NATCHER DONNA R
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
ONENS SUSAN M
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
DOBSON KIM S
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
WOOD GLORIA A
PATTERSON | RENE B

378
372
370
363
361
361
355

386
377
376
369
368
365
360
356
354
347
347
343
342
342
340
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LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

NORTHBORO
OLEY
ABBOTTSTOMN
MANLI US
PHELPS
WALNUTPORT
NEW CASTLE

SLI PPERY ROCK
M DDLETOMN

W NDBER

VEST CGROVE
MARRI OTTSVI LLE
TYRONE
REHOBOTH
EBENSBURG
DOVER

TI OGA

SHOHCLA

READI NG

BUDD LAKE
SHELOCTA
ELKLAND

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
DE
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA



